Political Subdivision

Addison
Alderson
Anmoore
Ansted

Athens
Barbour County
Barboursville
Bath

Beckley
Belington

Belle

Belmont
Benwood
Berkeley County
Bethany
Blacksville
Bluefield
Boone County
Bradshaw
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County

Bruceton Mills

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$455.29
$438.83
$198.68
$133.47
$336.34
$4.62
$28,124.50
$5,734.55
$22,010.03
$339.52
$229.96
$3.90
$591.85
$16,102.29
$17.37
$169.83
$1,071.88
$78.65
$62.60
$1,002.92
$9,920.43
$590.39

$1,222.40

Liquor Tax
$2,044.21

$2,636.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40,599.67
$2,054.39
$28,023.10
$2,045.32
$0.00
$0.00
$4,146.69
$21,858.83
$0.00
$0.00
$12,277.99
$0.00
$1,791.52
$0.00
$29,729.00
$0.00

$2,679.86

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$69.37
$179.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,857.95
$15.13
$6,186.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,774.18
$4,765.24
$0.00
$0.00
$4,188.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,357.70
$0.00

$436.98

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$2,568.87
$3,254.33
$198.68
$133.47
$336.34
$4.62
$81,582.12
$7,804.07
$56,219.73
$2,384.84
$229.96
$3.90
$6,512.72
$42,726.36
$17.37
$169.83
$17,538.30
$78.65
$1,854.12
$1,002.92
$46,007.13
$590.39

$4,339.24

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Buckhannon
Buffalo
Burnsville
Cabell County
Calhoun County
Cameron
Capon Bridge
Chapmanville
Charles Town
Charleston
Chesapeake
Chester
Clarksburg
Clay

Clay County
Clendenin
Cowen
Danville

Davis
Delbarton
Doddridge County
Dunbar

Durbin

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$6,565.22
$148.99
$59.87
$3,101.96
$8.92
$183.99
$310.97
$436.78
$22,537.60
$92,084.50
$34.57
$1,779.87
$18,252.91
$160.46
$118.21
$792.82
$151.79
$1,120.93
$2,143.63
$0.95
$3.09
$4,820.25

$9.00

Liquor Tax
$12,761.66

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,591.90
$10,593.09
$94,524.81
$0.00
$4,237.93
$7,106.08
$2,128.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,130.45
$0.00
$0.00
$3.10
$12,468.16

$0.00

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$2,112.71
$0.00
$0.00
$222.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$720.01
$161.38
$35,667.92
$0.00
$1,865.39
$1,212.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$322.32
$315.44
$0.00
$3.10
$138.34

$0.00

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$21,439.59
$148.99
$59.87
$3,324.09
$8.92
$183.99
$310.97
$7,748.69
$33,292.07
$222,277.23
$34.57
$7,883.19
$26,571.85
$2,289.24
$118.21
$792.82
$151.79
$7,573.70
$2,459.07
$0.95
$9.29
$17,426.75

$9.00

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Eleanor
Elizabeth
Elkins
Fairmont
Fairview
Farmington
Fayette County
Fayetteville
Flatwoods
Flemington
Follansbee
Franklin

Gary
Gassaway
Gauley Bridge
Gilbert

Gilmer County
Glen Dale
Glenville
Grafton

Grant County
Granville

Greenbrier County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$465.12
$137.15
$9,141.43
$17,079.49
$20.35
$218.57
$489.22
$3,584.74
$226.27
$14.40
$1,232.33
$547.29
$42.86
$753.01
$114.55
$75.58
$18.17
$69.78
$658.89
$2,004.28
$86.16
$5,584.18

$18,033.77

Liquor Tax
$3,477.69

$0.00
$18,049.97
$33,928.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,141.27
$0.00
$0.00
$6,767.03
$2,682.38
$0.00
$3,424.45
$0.00
$1,674.63
$0.00
$0.00
$4,482.41
$5,345.33
$0.00
$22.90

$3,379.32

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$0.00
$2,085.67
$3,248.61
$0.00
$0.00
$17.50
$1,700.35
$0.00
$0.00
$2,894.84
$183.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.16
$0.00
$0.00
$8.32
$772.56
$0.00
$0.00

$84.56

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$3,942.81
$137.15
$29,277.07
$54,257.04
$20.35
$218.57
$506.72
$12,426.36
$226.27
$14.40
$10,894.20
$3,413.39
$42.86
$4,177.46
$114.55
$1,777.37
$18.17
$69.78
$5,149.62
$8,122.17
$86.16
$5,607.08

$21,497.65

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Hamlin
Hampshire County
Hancock County
Hardy County
Harmon

Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville
Hedgesville
Hinton

Hundred
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser

Kimball

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$185.73
$715.14
$983.16
$1,500.96
$153.70
$1,151.55
$2,021.31
$713.86
$5,383.62
$1,581.56
$28.33
$37,768.83
$16,563.98
$183.32
$117.93
$779.02
$348.68
$4,408.52
$15,625.61
$1,272.64
$382.55
$3,641.14

$256.02

Liquor Tax
$1,757.93

$32.46
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,408.69
$0.00
$3,556.35
$7,404.47
$5,482.61
$0.00
$48,756.60
$14,077.00
$2,730.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,093.44
$30,754.92
$9,291.99
$2,929.79
$4,937.56

$6.19

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$17.92
$0.00
$69.99
$0.00
$7,096.00
$34.96
$88.55
$0.00
$421.44
$0.00
$14,073.91
$124.76
$354.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36.37
$2,597.88
$0.00
$38.78
$0.00

$0.00

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$1,943.66
$765.52
$983.16
$1,570.95
$153.70
$9,656.24
$2,056.27
$4,358.76
$12,788.09
$7,485.61
$28.33
$100,599.34
$30,765.74
$3,268.52
$117.93
$779.02
$348.68
$11,538.33
$48,978.41
$10,564.63
$3,351.12
$8,578.70

$262.21

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Kingwood
Lester

Lewis County
Lewisburg
Lincoln County
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Marshall County
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan

McDowell County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$2,262.20
$6.30
$1,689.62
$18,060.71
$33.85
$1,830.30
$220.31
$20.25
$16.48
$125.63
$51.52
$249.05
$988.35
$1,033.94
$1,209.80
$2,217.60
$119.35
$36,696.20
$1,190.96
$139.47
$41.73
$46.74

$45.37

Liquor Tax
$6,317.79

$0.00
$0.00
$19,283.63
$0.00
$7,017.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,174.22
$4,481.07
$0.00
$3,561.70
$7,525.44
$0.00
$44,590.25
$11.17
$0.00
$0.00
$2,029.32

$0.00

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$1,665.00
$0.00
$30.60
$3,674.21
$0.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$305.68
$0.00
$414.34
$292.80
$0.00
$10,953.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$172.46

$0.00

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$10,244.99
$6.30
$1,720.22
$41,018.55
$33.85
$8,972.40
$220.31
$20.25
$16.48
$125.63
$51.52
$3,423.27
$5,775.10
$1,033.94
$5,185.84
$10,035.84
$119.35
$92,239.85
$1,202.13
$139.47
$41.73
$2,248.52

$45.37

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

McMechen
Mercer County
Middlebourne
Mill Creek
Milton

Mineral County
Mingo County
Monongalia County
Monroe County
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland
New Haven
New Martinsville
Nicholas County
Nitro

Nutter Fort

Oak Hill

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$202.18
$1,569.04
$559.25
$47.52
$1,276.23
$1,372.67
$81.47
$6,298.49
$0.00
$455.58
$2,779.50
$1,137.63
$99,245.86
$7,917.72
$255.79
$170.60
$574.91
$72.34
$3,625.05
$1,100.48
$4,314.17
$2,036.79

$3,731.57

Liquor Tax
$0.00

$6,045.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,535.94
$0.00
$6,169.96
$0.00
$3,928.85
$6,311.91
$4,862.05
$101,466.39
$17,240.38
$0.00
$1,417.00
$770.19
$2,154.63
$8,548.53
$1,763.09
$10,626.88
$11,972.33

$7,073.36

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$47.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48.78
$16.91
$447.90
$0.00
$468.10
$1,193.09
$1,051.46
$51,132.90
$28.91
$0.00
$208.88
$5,541.90
$0.00
$20.51
$212.13
$108.70
$4,480.32

$1,399.99

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$202.18
$7,661.29
$559.25
$47.52
$1,276.23
$3,957.39
$98.38
$12,916.35
$0.00
$4,852.53
$10,284.50
$7,051.14
$251,845.15
$25,187.01
$255.79
$1,796.48
$6,887.00
$2,226.97
$12,194.09
$3,075.70
$15,049.75
$18,489.44

$12,204.92

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Oceana

Ohio County
Paden City
Parkersburg
Parson
Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Philippi

Pineville
Pleasant Valley
Poca
Pocahontas County
Point Pleasant
Preston County
Princeton
Putnam County
Raleigh County
Randolph County
Ranson
Ravenswood
Reedsville

Renick

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$206.85
$11,057.98
$1.68
$18,975.14
$564.38
$387.69
$194.68
$1,339.25
$935.73
$206.02
$115.95
$349.32
$375.02
$1,378.84
$314.54
$6,749.80
$3,502.86
$9,811.52
$892.12
$11,472.94
$1,060.15
$336.03

$65.70

Liquor Tax
$2,269.75

$14,536.66
$0.00
$55,183.98
$2,311.65
$0.00
$0.00
$4,173.77
$4,700.16
$1,921.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,585.42
$0.00
$19,001.39
$8,770.60
$18,115.38
$0.00
$13,137.96
$4,674.52
$0.00

$765.48

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$429.67
$0.00
$12,760.96
$239.68
$0.00
$0.00
$376.55
$0.00
$6.94
$0.00
$0.00
$11.41
$18.69
$0.00
$2,824.84
$65.84
$3,593.26
$116.55
$0.00
$290.93
$0.00

$0.00

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$2,476.60
$26,024.31
$1.68
$86,920.08
$3,115.71
$387.69
$194.68
$5,889.57
$5,635.89
$2,134.77
$115.95
$349.32
$386.43
$11,982.95
$314.54
$28,576.03
$12,339.30
$31,520.16
$1,008.67
$24,610.90
$6,025.60
$336.03

$831.18

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Richwood
Ridgeley
Ripley

Ritchie County
Rivesville
Romney
Ronceverte
Rowlesburg
Salem
Shepherdstown
Shinnston
Sistersville
Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

St Albans

St Marys

Star City
Stonewood
Summers County
Summersville

Sutton

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$221.57
$509.73
$3,884.68
$114.66
$123.86
$2,613.05
$288.01
$1.95
$445.98
$16,351.75
$1,008.49
$511.00
$295.59
$548.35
$13,124.64
$1,472.08
$5,311.93
$634.18
$619.15
$8.84
$329.66
$4,241.62

$1,173.20

Liquor Tax
$1,673.73

$0.00
$10,032.93
$0.00
$0.00
$6,384.25
$0.00
$0.00
$2,976.32
$12,986.72
$3,257.51
$2,656.62
$2,572.77
$9,249.23
$21,030.08
$3,945.75
$14,461.62
$2,801.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,418.89

$4,508.34

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$21.95
$0.00
$1,452.27
$0.00
$0.00
$1,570.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,302.73
$0.00
$986.83
$12.51
$329.38
$130.13
$0.00
$1,070.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.70
$1,112.59

$547.53

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$1,917.25
$509.73
$15,369.88
$114.66
$123.86
$10,567.97
$288.01
$1.95
$3,422.30
$33,641.20
$4,266.00
$4,154.45
$2,880.87
$10,126.96
$34,284.85
$5,417.83
$20,843.66
$3,435.88
$619.15
$8.84
$331.36
$15,773.10

$6,229.07

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



Political Subdivision

Taylor County
Terra Alta
Thomas
Tucker County
Tyler County
Union

Upshur County
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton
Welch
Wellsburg
West Logan
West Milford
West Union
Weston
Westover
Wetzel County
Wheeling

White Hall

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$244.44
$428.68
$1,046.16
$951.03
$308.04
$969.15
$315.32
$15,771.57
$65.14
$461.49
$1,187.82
$0.00
$14,835.11
$257.02
$2,020.79
$6.86
$102.18
$216.22
$3,031.57
$1,328.12
$148.23
$35,733.26

$6,368.05

Liquor Tax
$0.00

$1,520.31
$1,620.59
$1,320.74
$0.00
$955.04
$0.00
$8,726.71
$0.00
$3,204.16
$0.00
$0.00
$16,750.22
$4,530.28
$4,925.80
$0.00
$0.00
$1,786.29
$9,645.36
$11,464.96
$0.00
$54,324.27

$5.06

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$821.72
$522.40
$182.31
$0.00
$12,795.79
$0.00
$536.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,598.99
$0.00
$1,074.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,410.29
$1,505.33
$0.00
$1,530.33

$0.00

October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015

Total

$244.44
$2,770.71
$3,189.15
$2,454.08
$308.04
$14,719.98
$315.32
$25,034.85
$65.14
$3,665.65
$1,187.82
$0.00
$37,184.32
$4,787.30
$8,021.21
$6.86
$102.18
$2,002.51
$14,087.22
$14,298.41
$148.23
$91,587.86

$6,373.11

Distributed Jamuary 27, 2016



West Virginia State John D. Perdue

Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer
Political Subdivision Wine Tax Liguor Tax Private Club Total
White Sulphur Springs $18,191.36 $8,656.02 $4,388.38 $31,235.76
Whitesville $71.98 $1,027.60 $0.00 $1,099.58
Williamson $927.44 $2,799.15 $0.00 $3,726.59
Williamstown $1,905.69 $11,290.65 $212.10 $13,408.44
Winfield $1,084.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,084.40
Wirt County $135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00
Wood County $3,021.90 $0.00 $216.51 $3,238.41
Wyoming County $193.10 $0.00 $0.00 $193.10
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